5
5
24
1
H Z 9 N P M0 04 8
2 3 4
1 2 3
4

In-line M12 connection 5m cable
DHF-053M12
CODIFICATION KEY
Series
HZ9N = Digital Pressure switch/Vacuum switch
Pressure range Output signal
C = Vacuum switch - Compound (-1 ÷ 1 bar)
P = Pressure switch - Positive (-1 ÷ 10 bar)
P40 = Pressure switch - Positive (0 ÷ 10 bar)
HZE regulator and fi lter-regulator assembly
= 1 NPN output + 1 analog output (1-5V)
= 1 NPN output + 1 analog output (4-20mA)
= 2 NPN outputs
= 1 PNP output + 1 analog output (1-5V)
= 1 PNP output + 1 analog output (4-20mA)
= 2 PNP outputsOptions
= M8 4 Pin male (Standard)
= M12 4 Pin male (upon request)
Standard version 2 meters cable
adjustable(A)